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Wendy
Musto*

www.wendymusto.com
905.640.3131
416.878.2818

All-stars Realty Inc., Brokerage

SHOW STOPPER!! Stop by the open

house and be WOW'd- Extensively

Renovated 4 bedroom home with all

the bells and whistles and a pool.

Finished basement on a quiet crescent

in the heart of Stouffville. Hand

scraped hardwood thru out, gourmet

oversize kitchen with center island.

Have a look at www.wendymusto.com

for the virtual tour and a sneak peak.

62 BRAMBLE CRESCENT, STOUFFVILLE
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RON
NICESKI**

DIR: 416.726.1595
OFF: 905.477.0011
zniceski@trebnet.com
www.niceski.com

2 Bedroom Bungalow, 2 Full
washrooms on main Floor,
2 car garage, Hardwood floors
thru-out, Crown mouldings,
Eat in Kitchen, W/O to Deck,
Fenced backyard, Interlock
walk way, Front Porch, Access
togarage fromhouseandmuch
more.Call today for your private
viewing.

A RARE FIND & RARELY OFFERED

$850,000

Op
EN
HO
uS
E

SAT
& S
uN
2-4

pm

495 ROY RAINEY AVE, MARKHAM

Independently Owned & Operated
Re/Max Ultimate Realty Inc.

* Lrg Fam-Sized Exec Det Showcasing
Apx 3000Sf * Situated On Prem 50.5’ Lot
* Bking Onto Park * Coveted St W/No Semi’s/
Towns * $$$’s Spent On Many Upgrades Incl 9’
Smooth Ceil’gs * Pot Lts * CrwnMldgs *Wrought
Iron-Picketed Oak Staircase * Solid Wood Flrs/
Shutters Thru Out++ O/C Gourmet Chefs Kitch
Upgraded W/ S/S Apps * Granite Countertops
* Cstm Bksplsh * Lrg Peninsula * E/I Area
* W/O To B/Y Overlooking Green Spc++
Text “33177” To 28888 To Receive This
Listing OnYour Smartphone Now!

Open HOuse sat/sun 2-4pm ~ 44 adastra Cres.

Mase DhIRanI**
saM

ValIMohaMeD**
416.487.5131

44adastraCrescent.com

HERITAGE REALTY INC.,
BROKERAGE

Independently Owned and Operated

46 SANCTUARY WAY - SWAN LAKE

Marie Hogan,
Pierre D’aoust &

Margaret McKeown
sales representatives

905.471.2000
www.theHogangroup.ca

Letusenticeyou!Thishome
is for those with discerning
taste. Rarely offered, 2,147
sq.ft. Pheasant bungaloft
with 2-car garage and
designer finishes nestled
within beautifully manicured
private gardens.

$998,000
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www.annecairns.ca
annecairns@sympatico.ca
905-940-4180

lifetime

Fabulous 1806 sf 2 storey
Greenpark with 2 car garage on
private treed yard in Desirable
Amberglen. 3 bdrms + office,
Main floor family room with
Fplace, 4 bathrooms, Prof.
Finished Basement w/ Fplace,
Bar and 4 piece bathroom..
Hardwood floors in Living/
Dining/Family Room and Upper
floor. Superb Location with Walk
to School, Park, Minutes to 407,
MSH, community Centres. Don’t
miss this One!!! Call Anne at
416 505 1709

Open House Sun 2 to 4pm - 9 Radford Crescent

$62
8,0

00

*

www.annecairns.ca
annecairns@sympatico.ca
905-940-4180

lifetime

Rare Opportunity! Premium Lot
70’ Frontage (10.418 sf) Walk to
Markham GO and Markham Main
Street. Well maintained Brick and
Stone Bungalow featuring 3+1
Bdrms. Hardwood floors on Main
Level, Renovated bathrooms, Gas
Fplace, Updated Doors and Trim.
*Separate Entrance to Bsmt.
S P E C T A C U L A R Lot. View at
www.8ramona.info. Call Anne to
view. Call Anne at 416-505-1709

Invest, Renovate or Build!

$77
8,8

00

AFFORDABLE MARKHAM VILLAGE RAVINE RESIDENCE

Bruce
Tilden*

www.TeamTilden.ca

905-470-9800

Comfortable, well-designed, solidly-
built bungalow with 3 large bedrooms,
3 bathrooms, 2-car garage, lots of
renos/upgrades, prof fin walkout bsmt,
large rec rm with gas fp, backing
onto Range Valley Park. Beautifully
landscaped with elevated rear deck
and lower patio.
Moments to Main Street Markham,
shopping, entertain, schools, com ctr,
sports venues, libraries, pub transit
and main arterials.
Includes: Buyer Peace-of-Mind
Pkg – Ask for Details.

19 Billy Joel CrescentRE/MAX Realtron Realty
Inc. Brokerage

$1
,06
9,9
00

OPen HOuSe

SAT 1-5PM

I have a client who wants to
go to Swan Lake – Oops, not
that one ☺ If you, or someone
you know lives in a bungalow,
in Markham’s Swan Lake, I
have a buyer who is interested.
Please call me or email at
kmackendrick@sutton.com
www.markhamhomesplus.com

Kelly
MacKendricK*
Sales representative, aSa
905.471.2000

HELP!

Independently Owned and Operated

Sutton Group Heritage
realty inc., Brokerage

ROBERT ALOE*
www.gonorthrealestate.com

DEsignED TO MOvE
905.940.4180

67 Walkerville rd., MarkhaM
Premium Location In The
Original Phase Of Cornell With
Park Facing View. Quiet And
Serene, This Freehold End Unit
Townhouse Boasts Soaring 10
Ft. Ceiling With Tons Of Natural
Light. Large Eat- In Kitchen
Floating Staircase, 2 Parkview
Balconies (2nd Flr & 3rd Flr).
Open Concept Throughout Plus
Finished Basement. Easy Access
To Hospital, Schools 407 And
City Transit.

$609,900

Op
en
Ho
use

Sat
& S
un
2-4
pm

MARKHAM, In SeARcH of excellence, “R-A-V-I-n-e” ~ $1,777,000

(905) 947-9300

SYLVIA HOUGHTON*
Sales Representative

Customized to perfection.
Lot 66’ x 166’, salt water
pool too! Binns Kitchen
(upgraded) – Could be in
“Better Homes & Gardens”.
Open concept kitchen/
family room with fireplace,
hrdwd floors. Main floor
master (ensuite & w.i.c.c.)
4 bedrooms on 2nd floor.
Walk to “GO”, schools,
Main Street.

31 eLm ST.

Open HOuse sat & sun 2-4pm

pOOL


